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Company
Number

NI.05590
NI.05503
NI. 19084
NI. 10565
NI. 14875
NI. 19968

NI. 14954
NI.28567
NI.12223
NI.27250
NI. 19483
NI.18561
NI. 14431
NI.26735
NI.26848
NI.08668
NI.21352
NI.20142
NI.22040
NI. 17896
NI.23129
NI.01478
NI. 12273
NI.21911
NI.25837
NI.20839

NI.24579
NI.24262
NI. 10078
NI.08109
NI.21829
NI. 12998
NI. 16900
NI. 12997
NI.22454
NI.22823
NI.21906
NI. 15276
NI.20954
NI.26578
NI .23 I11
NI.26716
NI.05957
NI.28175
NI.21418
NI.23394

NI.23346
NI.02132
NI. 17002

Name of Company

Documents - other than new company documents

Abbeyfield Derry Society Limited — The
Abbeyfield Larne Society Limited — The
Aircross Travel Limited
Alan Little Limited
Arcane (Marketing) Limited
Arcon Minerals and Petroleum (Northern Ireland)
Limited
B.I.F. Leasing Limited
Ballymena Specsavers Limited
Benburb Enterprises Limited
Besassured Properties Limited
Brans Construction Limited
Camphill Community Clanabogan
Cavity Glass Limited
Coleraine Churches Action Limited
Cranmour Print & Packaging Limited
Dorphin Distributors Limited
Duromould Ltd
F. J. N. Construction Limited
Folsom Limited
Free Range Eggs Limited
Graceway Limited
Gracey Foods Limited
Grant's Electrical Services (N.I.) Limited
H.M.G. Powder Coatings Limited
H.T. Homes Limited
Hanley Morton (Life, Pensions & Investments)
Limited
Helsing Limited
Investment in Excellence Limited
IT Records and Tapes Limited
John Gardiner & Company Limited
Kearney Curran & Company (N.I.) Limited
Lisburn Aluminium Windows Limited
Lisburn Glass (Holdings) Limited
Lisburn Glass Limited
Livewire (Northern Ireland) Limited
Lucas - Frenger (N.I.) Limited
Lynden Gate Limited
Maine Travel Limited
Martin & Rea (N.I.) Limited
Maryland Investment Properties Limited
Medical Diagnostic Instruments (N.I.) Limited
Mid-Ulster (TV Rentals) Limited
Molesworth Properties Limited
Moyne Shelf Company (No. 54) Limited
Muffin Break Limited
Newry and Mourne Friends of R. A. M.S. Community
Limited
Nicholas O'Dwyer & Partners
NICOD
Norberg Fine Foods Limited
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