

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
Documents – other than new company documents			
01/07/94	NI.05590	Abbeyfield Derry Society Limited—The	D
..	NI.05503	Abbeyfield Larne Society Limited—The	D
..	NI.19084	Aircross Travel Limited	D
..	NI.10565	Alan Little Limited	D
..	NI.14875	Arcane (Marketing) Limited	D
..	NI.19968	Arcon Minerals and Petroleum (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
..	NI.14954	B.I.F. Leasing Limited	D
..	NI.28567	Ballymena Specsavers Limited	B
..	NI.12223	Benburb Enterprises Limited	D
..	NI.27250	Besassured Properties Limited	D
..	NI.19483	Brans Construction Limited	D
..	NI.18561	Camphill Community Clanabogan	C
..	NI.14431	Cavity Glass Limited	C
..	NI.26735	Coleraine Churches Action Limited	C
..	NI.26848	Cranmour Print & Packaging Limited	D
..	NI.08668	Dorphan Distributors Limited	D
..	NI.21352	Duromould Ltd	D
..	NI.20142	F. J. N. Construction Limited	D
..	NI.22040	Folsom Limited	D
..	NI.17896	Free Range Eggs Limited	D
..	NI.23129	Graceway Limited	E
..	NI.01478	Gracey Foods Limited	D
..	NI.12273	Grant's Electrical Services (N.I.) Limited	D
..	NI.21911	H.M.G. Powder Coatings Limited	D
..	NI.25837	H.T. Homes Limited	D
..	NI.20839	Hanley Morton (Life, Pensions & Investments) Limited	D
..	NI.24579	Helsing Limited	D
..	NI.24262	Investment in Excellence Limited	D
..	NI.10078	IT Records and Tapes Limited	E
..	NI.08109	John Gardiner & Company Limited	D
..	NI.21829	Kearney Curran & Company (N.I.) Limited	E
..	NI.12998	Lisburn Aluminium Windows Limited	C
..	NI.16900	Lisburn Glass (Holdings) Limited	C
..	NI.12997	Lisburn Glass Limited	C
..	NI.22454	Livewire (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
..	NI.22823	Lucas – Frenger (N.I.) Limited	D
..	NI.21906	Lynden Gate Limited	D
..	NI.15276	Maine Travel Limited	D
..	NI.20954	Martin & Rea (N.I.) Limited	E
..	NI.26578	Maryland Investment Properties Limited	B D D
..	NI.23111	Medical Diagnostic Instruments (N.I.) Limited	D
..	NI.26716	Mid-Ulster (TV Rentals) Limited	D
..	NI.05957	Molesworth Properties Limited	D
..	NI.28175	Moyne Shelf Company (No. 54) Limited	B B
..	NI.21418	Muffin Break Limited	D D
..	NI.23394	Newry and Mourne Friends of R.A.M.S. Community Limited	D
..	NI.23346	Nicholas O'Dwyer & Partners	C C
..	NI.02132	NICOD	C
..	NI.17002	Norberg Fine Foods Limited	D